

				ALLCO, LLC. PO BOX 3684 Beaumont, TX 77704 Contact: Brandon Harrison 409-860-4459 main 409-860-3857 fax bharrison@allco.com		BRIZO CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 9100 Canniff St. Houston, TX 77017 Contact: Kevin Jenkins 409-316-4734 main 917-554-1357 alt. kevin.jenkins@brizoconstruction.com		GADV INC. dba L&L GENERAL CONTRACTORS 11988 FM 365 Beaumont, TX 77705 Contact: McClain McDonald 409-796-1344 main 409-796-1344 alt. 409-796-1341 fax landlinc@att.net		MASON CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 6285 Walden Rd. Beaumont, TX 77707 Contact: Butch Hart 409-842-4455 main 409-926-3320 alt. 409-842-4586 fax RFP@masonconstruction.net		AWARDED BIDDER: RAMTEX INDUSTRIAL, LLC PO BOX 21397 Beaumont, TX 77720 Contact: Jordan Robbins 409-344-2279 main 409-983-5555 alt 409-985-7762 fax jordan@ramtex.net		SETEX CONSTRUCTION CORP. 1660 S 23rd St. Beaumont, TX 77707 Contact: Nathan Rivers 409-842-8181 main 409-842-2274 fax nathanr@setexconstruction.com	
REF. / LINE ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	LINE ITEM TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION C-105	1	LS	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$43,651.00	\$43,651.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,535.42	\$7,535.42	\$15,714.00	\$15,714.00
2	CONSTRUCTION SAFETY (Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling) SS-120	1	LS	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,283.32	\$1,283.32	\$11,836.00	\$11,836.00
3	ALLOWANCE FOR STORM SEWER PIPE REPLACEMENT D-701a	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,498.73	\$9,498.73	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
4	INSTALL PVC PIPE (2-INCH) D-701b	6	LF	\$190.00	\$1,140.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$119.04	\$714.24	\$150.00	\$900.00
5	SAWCUT, REMOVE, AND DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH (8-INCHES) P-101-5.1a	602	SY	\$46.00	\$27,692.00	\$65.00	\$39,130.00	\$30.00	\$18,060.00	\$50.66	\$30,497.32	\$51.10	\$30,762.20	\$150.00	\$90,300.00
6	SAWCUT, REMOVE, AND DISPOSE EXISTING ASPHALT RAMP P-101-5.1b	70	SY	\$44.00	\$3,080.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$28.60	\$2,002.00	\$22.78	\$1,594.60	\$150.00	\$10,500.00
7	SAWCUT, REMOVE, AND DISPOSE EXISTING 6" VERTICAL CURB P-101-5.1c	302	LF	\$8.00	\$2,416.00	\$10.00	\$3,020.00	\$15.00	\$4,530.00	\$8.28	\$2,500.56	\$5.28	\$1,594.56	\$15.00	\$4,530.00
8	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE P-152-4.2	30	CY	\$53.00	\$1,590.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$47.88	\$1,436.40	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
9	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION P-152-4.4	30	CY	\$104.00	\$3,120.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$46.04	\$1,381.20	\$30.00	\$900.00
10	LIME TREATED SUB-GRADE (8-INCHES) P-152-8.1	602	SY	\$53.00	\$31,906.00	\$60.00	\$36,120.00	\$43.00	\$25,886.00	\$29.07	\$17,500.14	\$53.67	\$32,309.34	\$35.00	\$21,070.00
11	LIME P-152-8.2	31	TON	\$330.00	\$10,230.00	\$300.00	\$9,300.00	\$350.00	\$10,850.00	\$306.45	\$9,499.95	\$385.41	\$11,947.71	\$400.00	\$12,400.00
12	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8-INCHES) P-501-8.1a	526	SY	\$197.00	\$103,622.00	\$216.00	\$113,616.00	\$180.00	\$94,680.00	\$170.34	\$89,598.84	\$121.41	\$63,861.66	\$200.00	\$105,200.00
13	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT RAMP (8-12 INCHES) P-501-8.1b	76	SY	\$199.00	\$15,124.00	\$240.00	\$18,240.00	\$180.00	\$13,680.00	\$26.32	\$2,000.32	\$111.86	\$8,501.36	\$200.00	\$15,200.00
14	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTALL) TXDOT 506-6.6.1	200	LF	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.13	\$1,226.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
15	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS (REMOVAL) TXDOT 506-6.6.2	200	LF	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$1.43	\$286.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
16	4" CONCRETE CURB TXDOT 529	278	LF	\$11.00	\$3,058.00	\$25.00	\$6,950.00	\$30.00	\$8,340.00	\$19.80	\$5,504.40	\$15.15	\$4,211.70	\$25.00	\$6,950.00
17	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' STEEL BOLLARDS	2	EA	\$1,630.00	\$3,260.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$2,098.73	\$4,197.46	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
18	INSTALL 6' RUBBER SPEED BUMPS	4	EA	\$447.00	\$1,788.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$851.37	\$3,405.48	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
TOTAL				\$248,226.00		TOTAL	\$270,356.00	TOTAL	\$254,277.00		\$189,303.53	TOTAL	\$185,747.38		\$330,000.00

Bidder Total:
\$254,217.00

INCORRECT TOTAL PROVIDED:

LINE ITEM 5: (\$18,000.00)

Bidder Total:
\$185,751.59

INCORRECT TOTALS PROVIDED:

LINE ITEM 5: \$30,764.89

LINE ITEM 6: \$1,594.90

LINE ITEM 7: \$1,594.90

LINE ITEM 10: \$32,309.42

LINE ITEM 11: \$11,947.74

LINE ITEM 12: \$63,862.43